
2022 Run Crazy Horse - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Zachary Alhamra        M2529          1/5     2:36:24    5:59     2:36:24
2     Mick Brown             M5054          1/5     2:57:12    6:46     2:57:11
3     Tyler Drenkow          M3034         1/11     3:03:16    7:00     3:03:14
4     Spencer Moul           M2529          2/5     3:18:21    7:35     3:18:18
5     Rachela Lack           F4549          1/5     3:20:56    7:41     3:20:53
6     Jack Yang              M5559          1/9     3:26:48    7:54     3:26:44
7     Mark Buckner           M3539          1/9     3:27:24    7:55     3:27:23
8     Joshua Richardson      M3539          2/9     3:29:38    8:00     3:29:34
9     Kris Bachman           F4044          1/7     3:31:59    8:06     3:31:52
10    Stephen Neabore        M3539          3/9     3:35:37    8:14     3:35:30
11    Zachary Merritt        M3539          4/9     3:38:19    8:20     3:38:08
12    Andrew Kessinger       M4044         1/11     3:41:25    8:27     3:41:09
13    Mark McKeag            M3034         2/11     3:47:20    8:41     3:47:10
14    Jon Nelson             M5559          2/9     3:47:49    8:41     3:47:28
15    Greg Loos              M5054          2/5     3:47:50    8:41     3:47:29
16    Erika Biehn            F3034          1/3     3:51:01    8:49     3:50:43
17    Jimmy Steyskal         M6569          1/3     3:52:33    8:52     3:52:06
18    Michael Billars        M3539          5/9     3:54:57    8:57     3:54:29
19    Crystal Barton         F4549          2/5     3:59:57    9:10     3:59:46
20    Landon Schmidt         M3034         3/11     4:02:32    9:15     4:02:12
21    Scott Bovino           M5559          3/9     4:03:24    9:17     4:03:00
22    Collin White           M2529          3/5     4:04:36    9:20     4:04:29
23    Ryan McLaughlin        M3034         4/11     4:05:43    9:23     4:05:26
24    Goldstein Little Eagle M4549          1/4     4:10:02    9:32     4:09:43
25    Jenny Turak            F3539          1/5     4:11:35    9:36     4:11:09
26    Amy Heinz              F6569          1/2     4:14:06    9:42     4:13:45
27    Timothy Villaran       M4044         2/11     4:14:49    9:43     4:14:16
28    Samual Poppen          M2529          4/5     4:15:15    9:44     4:15:00
29    Richard Barton         M6569          2/3     4:22:13   10:01     4:22:02
30    Ellie Mockenhaupt      F2529          1/6     4:25:51   10:08     4:25:20
31    Tucker Willert         M4044         3/11     4:27:34   10:12     4:27:08
32    Kim Knapp              F5054          1/5     4:30:34   10:18     4:29:30
33    David Molloy           M4549          2/4     4:30:37   10:19     4:30:06
34    Michael Joyce          M6064          1/4     4:31:09   10:20     4:30:33
35    Michael Scarlett       M5559          4/9     4:32:31   10:22     4:31:25
36    Eric Lynn              M3034         5/11     4:33:15   10:26     4:33:00
37    Christopher Bielinski  M5559          5/9     4:35:34   10:31     4:35:15
38    Clay Thompson          M4044         4/11     4:36:45   10:34     4:36:34
39    Ryan Brink             M4044         5/11     4:36:51   10:34     4:36:41
40    Isaac Dagel            M3539          6/9     4:37:23   10:34     4:36:41
41    Tyler Norton           M3539          7/9     4:43:23   10:48     4:42:50
42    David Rempe            M6064          2/4     4:46:38   10:56     4:46:17
43    Jamie Tveitbakk        M4044         6/11     4:49:38   11:03     4:49:06
44    Tawny Barry            F2529          2/6     4:52:34   11:08     4:51:35
45    Jerimi Rutherford      M3034         6/11     4:53:20   11:11     4:52:50
46    Jeff Means             M5054          3/5     4:55:05   11:15     4:54:42
47    Michael Rohde          M2529          5/5     4:55:52   11:17     4:55:27
48    Charles Birden         M5559          6/9     4:56:26   11:18     4:55:43
49    Kye Tso                M3034         7/11     4:56:19   11:18     4:55:52
50    Katie Dibbern          F2529          3/6     4:58:12   11:21     4:57:13
51    Holly Gans             F4044          2/7     4:58:56   11:23     4:57:59
52    Cade Kivisto           M0119          1/1     5:06:19   11:40     5:05:34
53    Loren Janke            M5559          7/9     5:07:48   11:44     5:06:59
54    Wayne Armstrong        M3034         8/11     5:08:56   11:47     5:08:38
55    Tarra Stecher          F3034          2/3     5:12:24   11:53     5:11:06
56    Richard Stecher        M3034         9/11     5:12:25   11:53     5:11:06
57    Christine Duran-Garcia F3539          2/5     5:14:24   11:58     5:13:09
58    Mauricio Ehlert-Birrie M4044         7/11     5:15:43   12:02     5:15:11
59    Lauri Frederick        F5559          1/3     5:18:26   12:07     5:17:23
60    Laura Fitzgerald       F3539          3/5     5:21:47   12:15     5:20:55
61    Nicholas Gans          M4549          3/4     5:30:14   12:35     5:29:16
62    Carole Hemmelgarn      F5559          2/3     5:32:35   12:40     5:31:46
63    Derek Thunder Hawk     M3034        10/11     5:32:20   12:40     5:31:50
64    Gerard Kelly           M6064          3/4     5:35:45   12:47     5:34:37
65    Erin Manthey           F3539          4/5     5:36:15   12:48     5:35:11
66    Jayme Lebeau           M3034        11/11     5:36:33   12:50     5:35:53
67    Anthony Longano        M5054          4/5     5:36:44   12:50     5:36:08
68    Edward Del Favero      M6569          3/3     5:42:02   13:00     5:40:16
69    Dan Wachs              M4044         8/11     5:41:31   13:00     5:40:17
70    Rebecca Rodriguez      F3034          3/3     5:45:48   13:10     5:44:44
71    Jamie Fields           F4549          3/5     5:46:20   13:12     5:45:29
72    Tammy Talo             F5054          2/5     5:47:20   13:14     5:46:30
73    Becky Tomlinson        F4549          4/5     5:47:20   13:14     5:46:30
74    Alyn Park              F7074          1/2     5:47:42   13:15     5:46:59
75    Aubrey Netzel          F2529          4/6     5:50:35   13:21     5:49:25
76    Mary Ritz              F6569          2/2     5:50:35   13:22     5:50:08
77    Patrick Polaski        M4044         9/11     5:51:41   13:24     5:50:41
78    Betsy Hill-Raymond     F5054          3/5     5:58:24   13:38     5:57:00
79    Jennifer Sietsema      F4044          3/7     6:00:05   13:44     5:59:26
80    Jim Simpson            M7599          1/2     6:06:52   13:57     6:05:30
81    Wade Barry             M5559          8/9     6:07:51   14:00     6:06:38
82    Bethany Balstad        F2529          5/6     6:16:44   14:20     6:15:32
83    Mike Oliver            M7074          1/2     6:22:28   14:34     6:21:30
84    Myrna Anderson         F5559          3/3     6:22:28   14:34     6:21:35
85    Melvin Red Hawk        M7074          2/2     6:31:40   14:56     6:31:02
86    Rebecca Cates          F2529          6/6     6:35:27   15:03     6:33:59
87    Courtney Hill          F4549          5/5     6:38:24   15:10     6:37:00
88    Kenneth Eaton          M5054          5/5     6:46:30   15:28     6:45:02
89    Tina Eaton             F5054          4/5     6:46:30   15:28     6:45:03
90    Todd Struebing         M5559          9/9     6:49:12   15:34     6:47:40
91    Jay Wissot             M7599          2/2     6:51:21   15:39     6:49:55
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